Class of 2022 Scholarships

Adams, Bowen TJC Promise $11,000
Adams, Valerie FUMC Builders Class $1,000
Eagle Art Theater Scholarship $850
Alexandris, Agapi OU Distinguished Scholars $14,000
Bergbower, Brylee Masonic Lodge #784 $1,000
UT Tyler Patriot Scholarship $15,000
UT Tyler Academic Excellence $8,000
Believe Scholarship $2,500

Logan and Frances Crews Scholarship $1,500

Biggar, Breanna LHS Starsteppers $1,800
Texas Tech Presidential Scholarship $48,000

Bosworth, Emma University of New Mexico $17,000
Stonewater Roofing Scholarship $2,500
University of Southern Maine $12,000
Chavez, Brittany University of Texas at Tyler $8,000
Christian, Collin TJC Promise $11,000
Dane, Troy UT Tyler Top 25% Scholarship $8,000
Abilene Christian University $108,000

Allen and Nancy Locklin Scholarship $1,000
Wayne and Margie Morrison Scholarship $16,000

Louisiana State University $97,800
HAWL Kiwanis Scholarship $12,000
University of North Texas $40,000
University of Oklahoma $60,000
Davis, Cody Lindale Football Booster $500
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor $28,000
TJC Promise $11,000
Gilleland, Brooklyn Harvest Festival Livestock Show $9,000
UT Tyler $8,000
Coverall Classic Livestock Show $3,800
Smith County Junior Livestock Show $3,000
Smith County Youth Expo $1,000

Smith County 4-H $1,000



Hay, Landrie

Hilliard, Carly

James, Gavin

Kleam, Koby

Kramer, Nathalie

Lambert, Halle

Laymance, Brooke

Little, Callie

Lummus, Sydney

May, Isaac

Lindale Rotary Club

Lindale Masonic Lodge #848
Lindale Chamber of Commerce
Believe Scholarship

Federal Pell Grant
University of Arkansas
University of Alabama
Dallas Baptist University

ETBU Dean Scholarship
ETBU Christian Leadership
TJC Promise

Lindale Knights of Columbus
Lindale Garden Club

Academic Rodeo Scholarship

HAWL Kiwanis Student of Year Nominee

Boylan Foundation
Smith County Texas Exes

TJC Presidential Scholarship

TJC Promise

Smith County Youth Expo
University of Oklahoma
Texas A&M Commerce

SFA Academic Excellence

SFA Music Scholarship

Texas Bank and Trust Student Board
Boylan Writing Contest

LISD Faculty Scholarship

Chick-Fil-A Remarkable Futures
Choctaw Tribal Nation of Oklahoma

TJC Promise

UT Tyler Scholarship
UT Tyler Top 25% Scholarship

University of the Ozarks

Percussion Studio Scholarship

$1,000
$1,000
$250

$2,500

$25,820
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000

$32,000
$16,000
$11,000
$500
$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$2,500

$15,000

$11,000
$500

$28,000
$16,000

$20,000
$4,000
$130
$300
$500

$2,500
$800
$11,000

$35,000
$8,000

$13,000

$4,000



Perkins-Walker, Madyson TJC Promise

Peters, Cody

Peterson, Sam

Pollard, Isaac

Rai, Sophia

Roden, Aaron

Sanchez, Miranda

Sanchez, Nataly

Schoolcraft, Autumn

SWTA

TVCC Cardettes
LHS Starsteppers
TJC Promise

Texas State University Scholarship

$11,000
$250
$4,200
$1,700

$11,000

$40,000

Texas State Academic Merit Scholarship $32,000

Lindale Football Booster Club
Lindale Baseball Booster Club
Academic Rodeo Scholarship

Missouri S&T-Football and Track
Groundbreak Academic Scholarship
Texas Promise Scholarship
Kummer Vanguard Scholarship
Lindale Football Booster Club

TJC Promise

Mary Hardin-Baylor Dean’s Scholarship

Boylan Writing Contest

TJC Presidential Scholarship
TJC Promise

TJC Band

LeTourneau University
Baylor University

Stephen F. Austin University

UT Tyler Presidential Honors

Texas Grant

Federal Pell Grant

UT Tyler Chorale Scholarship

UT Tyler Musical Theater Scholarship

University of Dallas

UT Tyler Academic Honors
UT Tyler Top 25% Scholarship
Baylor University

Baylor University

Believe Scholarship

$1,000
$1,200
$500

$20,500
$6,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$11,000
$40,000
$200

$15,000
$11,000
$4,000
$17,000
$14,000
$5,000

$2,000
$6,750
$1,545
$1,000
$1,000

$125,000
$40,000
$8,000
$56,000
$32,090

$5,000



Seekford, Jacob

Shine, Brian

Simmons, Liviya

Smith, Walter

Spearman, Maggie

Swaim, Cody

Taylor, Gavin

Terry, Teagan

Thornhill, Jay

Walters, Preslie

Watkins, Elizabeth

Believe Scholarship

UT Presidential Honors Scholar
Knights of Columbus

LHS Soccer Boosters

Jake C. Wilson Memorial Foundation
Mineola Community Bank

East Texas Peace Officers Association

TJC Promise

TJC Presidential Scholarship
TJC Band

FUMC Builders Class

Sower Academic Award
Oklahoma Legacy Scholars Award

Bob Ashcraft Scholarship
Believe Scholarship

TR Bonner Masonic Lodge #764
Lindale Rotary Club

LISD Faculty Scholarship
HAWL Kiwanis

Peltier Scholarship

Hendrix Academic Scholarship

Peltier Teacher’s Scholarship
Lindale ISD Faculty Scholarship
Tyler Police Citizens Academy

Lindale High School Volleyball
University of Arkansas

TJC Promise

LISD Faculty Scholarship

$5,000

$40,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000

$11,000
$15,000
$4,000
$1,000

$20,000
$4,000

$4,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$500
$12,000
$1,000

$110,776

$1000
$500
$1000

$500
$14,000
$11,000
$500

ETBU Presidential and Christian Leaders $62,000

KTBB Scholastic All Stars
Westlake Chemical Scholarship
Tyler Lonestar Softball Chapter

$1,000
$14,000
$500



Wood, Colby

Woodrum, Darby

Lindale Volleyball Scholarship
Hannibal-LaGrange University

TASO Scholarship

Lindale Volleyball Boosters
ETBU Christian Leaders Scholarship
ETBU Presidential Scholarship
TJC Promise

University of MaryHardin-Baylor
Burger King Scholars Award

UT Tyler Academic Excellence
ETBU Honors Program

Peltier Scholarship

Lindale Softball Boosters

$500
$17,000

$500
$500
$4,500
$44,000
$11,000
$40,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000



