Class of 2022 Scholarships

Adams, Bowen	TJC Promise	\$11,000
Adams, Valerie	FUMC Builders Class Eagle Art Theater Scholarship	\$1,000 \$850
Alexandris, Agapi	OU Distinguished Scholars	\$14,000
Bergbower, Brylee	Masonic Lodge #784 UT Tyler Patriot Scholarship UT Tyler Academic Excellence Believe Scholarship Logan and Frances Crews Scholarship	\$1,000 \$15,000 \$8,000 \$2,500 \$1,500
Biggar, Breanna	LHS Starsteppers Texas Tech Presidential Scholarship	\$1,800 \$48,000
Bosworth, Emma	University of New Mexico Stonewater Roofing Scholarship University of Southern Maine	\$17,000 \$2,500 \$12,000
Chavez, Brittany	University of Texas at Tyler	\$8,000
Christian, Collin	TJC Promise	\$11,000
Christian, Collin Dane, Troy Davis, Cody	TJC Promise UT Tyler Top 25% Scholarship Abilene Christian University Allen and Nancy Locklin Scholarship Wayne and Margie Morrison Scholarship Louisiana State University HAWL Kiwanis Scholarship University of North Texas University of Oklahoma Lindale Football Booster University of Mary Hardin-Baylor TJC Promise	\$8,000 \$108,000 \$1,000

	Lindale Rotary Club Lindale Masonic Lodge #848 Lindale Chamber of Commerce Believe Scholarship	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$250 \$2,500
Hay, Landrie	Federal Pell Grant University of Arkansas University of Alabama Dallas Baptist University	\$25,820 \$60,000 \$60,000 \$60,000
Hilliard, Carly	ETBU Dean Scholarship ETBU Christian Leadership TJC Promise Lindale Knights of Columbus Lindale Garden Club	\$32,000 \$16,000 \$11,000 \$500 \$1,000
James, Gavin	Academic Rodeo Scholarship HAWL Kiwanis Student of Year Nominee Boylan Foundation Smith County Texas Exes	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$2,500
Kleam, Koby	TJC Presidential Scholarship	\$15,000
Kramer, Nathalie	TJC Promise Smith County Youth Expo University of Oklahoma Texas A&M Commerce	\$11,000 \$500 \$28,000 \$16,000
Lambert, Halle	SFA Academic Excellence SFA Music Scholarship Texas Bank and Trust Student Board Boylan Writing Contest LISD Faculty Scholarship	\$20,000 \$4,000 \$130 \$300 \$500
Laymance, Brooke	Chick-Fil-A Remarkable Futures Choctaw Tribal Nation of Oklahoma TJC Promise	\$2,500 \$800 \$11,000
Little, Callie	UT Tyler Scholarship UT Tyler Top 25% Scholarship	\$35,000 \$8,000
Lummus, Sydney	University of the Ozarks	\$13,000
May, Isaac	Percussion Studio Scholarship	\$4,000

Perkins-Walker, Madyson	TJC Promise SWTA TVCC Cardettes LHS Starsteppers	\$11,000 \$250 \$4,200 \$1,700
Peters, Cody	TJC Promise	\$11,000
Peterson, Sam	Texas State University Scholarship Texas State Academic Merit Scholarship Lindale Football Booster Club Lindale Baseball Booster Club Academic Rodeo Scholarship	\$40,000 \$32,000 \$1,000 \$1,200 \$500
Pollard, Isaac	Missouri S&T-Football and Track Groundbreak Academic Scholarship Texas Promise Scholarship Kummer Vanguard Scholarship Lindale Football Booster Club	\$20,500 \$6,500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000
Rai, Sophia	TJC Promise Mary Hardin-Baylor Dean's Scholarship Boylan Writing Contest	\$11,000 \$40,000 \$200
Roden, Aaron	TJC Presidential Scholarship TJC Promise TJC Band LeTourneau University Baylor University Stephen F. Austin University	\$15,000 \$11,000 \$4,000 \$17,000 \$14,000 \$5,000
Sanchez, Miranda	UT Tyler Presidential Honors Texas Grant Federal Pell Grant UT Tyler Chorale Scholarship UT Tyler Musical Theater Scholarship	\$2,000 \$6,750 \$1,545 \$1,000 \$1,000
Sanchez, Nataly	University of Dallas UT Tyler Academic Honors UT Tyler Top 25% Scholarship Baylor University Baylor University	\$125,000 \$40,000 \$8,000 \$56,000 \$32,090
Schoolcraft, Autumn	Believe Scholarship	\$5,000

Seekford, Jacob	Believe Scholarship	\$5,000
Shine, Brian	UT Presidential Honors Scholar Knights of Columbus LHS Soccer Boosters Jake C. Wilson Memorial Foundation Mineola Community Bank East Texas Peace Officers Association	\$40,000 \$500 \$500 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,000
Simmons, Liviya	TJC Promise TJC Presidential Scholarship TJC Band FUMC Builders Class	\$11,000 \$15,000 \$4,000 \$1,000
Smith, Walter	Sower Academic Award Oklahoma Legacy Scholars Award	\$20,000 \$4,000
Spearman, Maggie	Bob Ashcraft Scholarship	\$4,000
Swaim, Cody	Believe Scholarship	\$1,000
Taylor, Gavin	TR Bonner Masonic Lodge #764 Lindale Rotary Club LISD Faculty Scholarship HAWL Kiwanis Peltier Scholarship	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$12,000 \$1,000
Terry, Teagan	Hendrix Academic Scholarship	\$110,776
Thornhill, Jay	Peltier Teacher's Scholarship Lindale ISD Faculty Scholarship Tyler Police Citizens Academy	\$1000 \$500 \$1000
Walters, Preslie	Lindale High School Volleyball University of Arkansas TJC Promise LISD Faculty Scholarship	\$500 \$14,000 \$11,000 \$500
Watkins, Elizabeth	ETBU Presidential and Christian Leaders KTBB Scholastic All Stars Westlake Chemical Scholarship Tyler Lonestar Softball Chapter	\$62,000 \$1,000 \$14,000 \$500

	Lindale Volleyball Scholarship	\$500
Wood, Colby	Hannibal-LaGrange University	\$17,000
Woodrum, Darby	TASO Scholarship Lindale Volleyball Boosters ETBU Christian Leaders Scholarship ETBU Presidential Scholarship TJC Promise University of MaryHardin-Baylor Burger King Scholars Award UT Tyler Academic Excellence	\$500 \$500 \$4,500 \$44,000 \$11,000 \$40,000 \$1,000 \$2,000
	ETBU Honors Program Peltier Scholarship Lindale Softball Boosters	\$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,000